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GUNTENTS

9-10.

11-12.

13.

14.

15.

FOUNDARTION

President Message / Editorial Welcome
Manarat Ramadan Facilties

Aligning Ourselves to the Natural Order of the
Universe through Fasting - By Dr Zahid Parvez

10 Significant Terms of Ramadan -
Shaikh Mohammad Shahid Ullah Azhari

Essential Ramadan Duas

The Significance of Fasting

Mf Picture Gallery

Sponsors

Kids Ramadan (Quiz & Colouring)
Figh of Ramadan g/a

Ramadan Appeal

Ramadan Timetable














































